
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 5 388 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALKIRA Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3N. Lyford 522363 2/1204

 2 NEW YEAR TEARS Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 2P 5/4C. Perry 526619 1/0186

 3 LA LLORONA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/2T. Callen 523210 3/2183

 4 DISCARD ROAD Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 2P 5/4N. Lyford 522366 1/0174

 5 FLYING SUMMER Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 3P 3P 5/4J. Forbes 532125 1/0162

 6 PROPAGANDIST Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0161

 7 SONIC KEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4L. Davis 508272 1/0149

 8 PLODDER Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 4P 5/4R. Walters 522200 1/0147

 9 ELECTRIC DREAMS Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/3R. Neville 531237 2/1146

 10 RUSTY YAALA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4Y 5/3D. Tolmie 493056 2/1146

 11 LAURIE'S ENTRY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/4S. Ma 499119 1/0144

 12 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4S. Rodgers 532268 1/0142

 13 ALL INN EVIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/2D. Tolmie 520866 3/2141

 14 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4A. Pickles 530516 1/0140

 15 PIPER NIGRUM Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5P 5/3T. Mason 527514 2/1126

 16 GLORIOUS GAIN Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/2G. Case 500299 3/2124

 17 CADILLAC BLACK Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/4F. Xuereb 526156 1/0114

 18 MYSTERY GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/2B. Sloan 497200 3/2114

 19 PUSH PULL POKE Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 2Y 5/4J. Porter 532391 1/0110

 20 SHOWTIME TIGER Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/2G. Stewart 526630 3/2108

 21 MAXIMUM JENNY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5Y 6P 5/3K. Lambos 519616 3/1107

 22 TROUNCED 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/099

 23 FLAK Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 4Y 5/2T. Halley 522026 3/297

 24 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1Y 5/4A. Pickles 530517 1/094

 25 ASPEN PARK Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/4J. Davis 522915 1/087

 26 BUGATTI CHECKERS Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/4M. Knowles 520528 1/084

 27 HYPERBOLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7P 5/3B. Howell 497004 2/181

 28 STILL LAUGHING Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 508555 2/175

 29 JUNGLELAND Grade order Grade 5 8C 7P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 5 388 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 SPICE Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 8P 5/3N. Holloway 508562 2/151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX POSER 2 Last start winner GOS, 24/11/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 7C 5/3W. Dance 493139 8/1141

 2 KEG Last start winner GOS, 24/11/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1J. Porter 508829 4/3132

 3 LA LLORONA 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 24/11/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2T. Callen 523210 3/2183

 4 LAURIE'S ENTRY Last start placegetter GOS, 24/11/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4S. Ma 499119 1/0144

 5 SAKEYNA Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1A. Foley 497377 4/3141

 6 SMOKEY BACON Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 5/1T. Mason 508269 4/3204

 7 SONIC KEY 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 23/10/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4L. Davis 508272 1/0149

 8 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Last start Provincial winner TAR, 25/11/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4S. Rodgers 532268 1/0142

 9 SPICE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 24/11/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3N. Holloway 508562 2/151

 10 FLYING SUMMER Weighted points score BGC, 01/11/2020, R3, 3 (FEL)P 3P 3P 5/4J. Forbes 532125 1/0162

 11 BELLA'S CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1W. Dance 531951 4/3162

 12 POWERFUL PAT Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R7, P 7P 1M 1M 5/4R. Walters 478547 4/0145

 13 ALL INN EVIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R12, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2D. Tolmie 520866 3/2141

 14 TITANIUM RUBY Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1S. Doherty 477114 8/6135

 15 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R2, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/1R. Delaney 531949 5/3125

 16 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 1P 5/2G. Case 500299 3/2124

 17 MYSTERY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 7P 5/2B. Sloan 497200 3/2114

 18 SHOWTIME TIGER Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2G. Stewart 526630 3/2108

 19 GO WILD TOBY Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1B. Sloan 497204 5/4105

 20 TROUNCED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R7, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/099

 21 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4J. Davis 522915 1/087

 22 BETTY'S THE ONE Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R11, M 5M (FEL)M 8M 5/2K. Lambos 455654 10/286

 23 BUGATTI CHECKERS Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4M. Knowles 520528 1/084

 24 HYPERBOLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R4, P 8P 5P 7P 5/3B. Howell 497004 2/181

 25 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R2, C 8C 7P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/066

 26 FORTUNE SEEKER Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/1G. Case 496053 4/360
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN Last start placegetter GOS, 24/11/2020, R10, P 2P 4P 2P 1/3T. Macdonald 498877 15/10225

 2 BUMPY BLACK Last start Provincial winner WAU, 23/10/2020, R5, P 1P 3Y 7C 1/3N. Lyford 501358 19/12250

 3 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 1P 2/1/1B. Harmey 490085 8/7195

 4 ROLL ON ONE Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R12, P 6P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Porter 526348 6/5252

 5 OUR INTEREST Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R11, P 7P 5P 6P 3/1/2R. Walters 493109 15/14138

 6 RIP START Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 7P 4/1/2J. Porter 498511 6/5132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MUM'S PARKING Last start placegetter GOS, 24/11/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 2P M/1M. Knowles 522911 0/0148

 2 CHARLIE EMGRAND 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 17/11/2020, R1, P

RIC, 11/11/2020, R3, P

5P 3P 3P M/1F. Xuereb 528318 0/0108

 3 WALK NOT RUN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 4Y M/1D. Tolmie 532269 0/088

 4 CHEEKY THING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 3Y 5P 4P M/1R. Delaney 526046 0/082

 5 PSYCHO SONIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 19/10/2020, R4, P 4P 8P 2P M/1R. Shearer 526248 0/082

 6 MAIN ATTRACTION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P 3P (FEL)P 7P M/1G. Case 496048 0/080

 7 LITTLE SHELLY First start M/1L. Atchison 532790 0/00

 8 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/072

 9 SOVEREIGN SIN Weighted points score GAR, 14/03/2020, R3, P 4P 8P 6Y M/1N. Lyford 501357 0/069

 10 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P 4P 4Y 7P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/054

 11 KNOCKABOUT AMY Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R2, P 6P 7P 6P M/1F. Xuereb 532317 0/048

 12 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 7P M/1R. Walters 528307 0/046

 13 SHAFTED Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R3, P 7P 5P M/1J. Porter 532397 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TORPEDO TEARS 1 Last start winner GOS, 24/11/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3C. Perry 526617 2/1218

 2 SECRECY Last start winner GOS, 24/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4B. Howell 528857 1/0151

 3 HALF THINKING Last start placegetter GOS, 24/11/2020, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4T. Halley 526583 1/0140

 4 FERNANDO TREE Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3L. Lamb 507430 4/1258

 5 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2J. Porter 529546 3/2231

 6 FUNKY PORTELLI Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 7C 5/3N. Holloway 522896 3/1209

 7 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4C. Lamb 507429 2/0198

 8 KERMARO Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R7, P 7P 2P 3Y 5/3G. Stewart 526634 4/1173

 9 FUNKY ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 18/10/2020, R8, P 6P 8C 5C 5/3P. Rodgers 493161 8/1163

 10 IBROX SANDMAN Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 6C 5/2W. Dance 493142 4/3155

 11 MISS GABRIELLE Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R4, P 7P 7C 1P 5/1L. Atchison 523548 4/3146

 12 RUSTY YAALA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/4D. Tolmie 493056 2/0146

 13 YORKEYS KNOB Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R11, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4B. Yates 508274 1/0129

 14 SCREAMING CHOP Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 7Y 7P 4P 5/1K. Jarvis 491727 15/2126

 15 GOODWIN THOMMO Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/0124

 16 CRYING PAW Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4B. Howell 489262 1/0114

 17 HYPERBOLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R4, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4B. Howell 497004 2/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VANTABLACK Last start placegetter GOS, 24/11/2020, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1A. Gavenlock 527340 0/072

 2 CHARLIE EMGRAND 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 17/11/2020, R1, P

RIC, 11/11/2020, R3, P

5P 3P 3P M/1F. Xuereb 528318 0/0108

 3 RED WOMBAT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 17/11/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 4P M/1P. Akers 535660 0/078

 4 AMELIA'S CODE Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 10/08/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 7P M/1G. Rogers 528219 0/033

 5 RUNWAY MESSI Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 24/11/2020, R1, P 8P M/1R. Thompson 530497 0/025

 6 BUGATTI FLASH Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1J. Davis 520525 0/060

 7 PERFECT PARKING Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1M. Knowles 522914 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BILL BATH Weighted points score WPK, 21/10/2020, R8, P 8P 5C 3P 2/1/2P. Mattress 494362 10/6199

 2 KNIGHT'S PAGE Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R9, C 5C 4P 4P 2/1/2G. Masterson 494646 15/14195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX POSER 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 24/11/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 7C 3/1/2W. Dance 493139 8/6141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TORPEDO TEARS 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 24/11/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/4C. Perry 526617 2/0218
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